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The End is in Sight! 

4/14 
4/16 

4/21 
4/23 

4/28 
4/30 

World War II 
Emigration 

Soviet Lithuania 
Poland to Gomulka 

1960s 
1970s 

Senn 

Dziewanowski 113-44 
Lith. Reader 191-212 

Dziewanowski 145-209 

Dziewanowski, 210-54 
Bromke 

NB; Evenings, Monday - Thursday, April 27-30, WHA-TV, Channel 
10, will be showing the four part series Shoah, on the 
holocaust. 

5/5 -- Solidarity finish EVERYTHING 
5/7 -- Sum up 

Old Russian riddle: 
Runs constantly but goes nowhere. 

Old Russian saying: 
Words are not arrows but they can wound. 


